
Warm-Up Series 1 Document No: 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 8 48.554

15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 8 0.104 48.658

23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 8 0.237 48.895

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 7 0.123 49.018

34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 0.032 49.050

13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 0.006 49.056

4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 8 0.074 49.130

77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 8 0.188 49.318

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 0.122 49.440

66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 7 0.013 49.453

71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 8 0.190 49.643

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 0.002 49.645

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 8 0.376 50.021

8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 0.205 50.226

62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 7 0.125 50.351

22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 7 0.120 50.471

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 0.014 50.485

16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 7 0.112 50.597

3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 7 0.290 50.887

9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 6 0.181 51.068

14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 7 0.060 51.128

38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 7 0.180 51.308

START TIME: 9:27 FINISH TIME: 9:34

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 48.554 洞地　遼大

Announcement
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 24-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 4 47.101

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 4 0.255 47.356

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.004 47.360

23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.197 47.557

34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.105 47.662

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.017 47.679

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.037 47.716

16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 5 0.051 47.767

77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 4 0.007 47.774

8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.042 47.816

71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 4 0.141 47.957

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 4 0.025 47.982

62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 5 0.035 48.017

14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.008 48.025

13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.069 48.094

9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 4 0.060 48.154

4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 4 0.038 48.192

66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 5 0.046 48.238

*1 15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 4 0.034 48.272

22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 4 1.018 49.290

3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 5 0.437 49.727

*2 38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 1 No Time

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:29 FINISH TIME: 10:34

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 47.101 洞地　遼大

NO. 38 落合　蓮音  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Announcement

NO. 15 堂園　鷲  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R20 / 走路妨害(スロー走行)
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 25-01 OFFICIAL

Classification - Final

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 4 - 47.101 A

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 4 0.255 47.356 B

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.004 47.360 C

23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.197 47.557 A

34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.105 47.662 B

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.017 47.679 C

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.037 47.716 A

16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 5 0.051 47.767 B

77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 4 0.007 47.774 C

8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.042 47.816 A

71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 4 0.141 47.957 B

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 4 0.025 47.982 C

62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 5 0.035 48.017 A

14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.008 48.025 B

13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.069 48.094 C

9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 4 0.060 48.154 A

4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 4 0.038 48.192 B

66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 5 0.046 48.238 C

15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 4 0.034 48.272 A

22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 4 1.018 49.290 B

3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 5 0.437 49.727 C

38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 1 No Time A

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:47.101 洞地　遼大
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Qualifying Heat B-C Document No: 39-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 1 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:26.728 46.725 0

2 ▲ 10 66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 12 9:26.829 0.101 0.101 46.389 2

3 〓 34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:27.224 0.395 0.496 46.749 3

4 ▲ 2 77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 12 9:27.422 0.198 0.694 46.548 4

5 ▲ 5 13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:28.433 1.011 1.705 46.685 5

6 ▲ 2 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 12 9:34.100 5.667 7.372 46.884 6

7 〓 71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 12 9:34.832 0.732 8.104 46.774 7

8 ▼ 7 *1 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:30.129 0.297 8.401 46.807 +5.000 8

9 ▼ 4 16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 12 9:35.165 0.036 8.437 46.983 9

10 ▲ 1 4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 12 9:35.791 0.626 9.063 46.896 10

11 ▼ 2 14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 12 9:36.064 0.273 9.336 46.939 11

12 ▼ 8 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:38.861 2.797 12.133 46.685 12

13 ▲ 1 3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 2 1:43.660 10 Laps DNF 49.440 13
DNS ▼ 1 22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE DNS 15

*1

START TIME: 11:42 FINISH TIME: 11:51

Best Lap No.66Stwerd: 0:46.389 伊藤　漣音

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   12:02

Rnk

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO.  5 黒川　史哉  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Qualifying Heat A-B Document No: 46-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 2 23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 12 9:30.112 46.775 0

2 ▼ 1 7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 12 9:30.416 0.304 0.304 46.965 2

3 ▲ 10 15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 12 9:30.524 0.108 0.412 46.722 3

4 〓 34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:33.711 3.187 3.599 47.069 4

5 ▲ 3 71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 12 9:33.978 0.267 3.866 46.794 5

6 ▲ 1 8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:34.179 0.201 4.067 46.992 6

7 ▼ 1 16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 12 9:34.529 0.350 4.417 47.041 7

8 ▲ 4 4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 12 9:34.865 0.336 4.753 47.001 8

9 ▼ 4 *1 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:30.786 0.921 5.674 46.690 +5.000 9

10 〓 14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 12 9:36.402 0.616 6.290 47.085 10

11 ▲ 4 *2 38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 12 9:35.812 4.410 10.700 47.047 +5.000 11

12 ▼ 3 *3 62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:36.277 0.465 11.165 46.995 +5.000 12

13 ▲ 1 22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 12 9:42.886 1.609 12.774 47.482 13

14 ▼ 3 *4 9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 12 9:42.461 4.575 17.349 47.304 +5.000 14

15 ▼ 13 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 9 7:08.775 DNF 46.837 15

*1

*2

*3

*4

START TIME: 13:42 FINISH TIME: 13:51

Best Lap No.11Stwerd: 0:46.690 酒井　仁

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   14:00

Rnk

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO. 11 酒井　仁  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

NO. 38 落合　蓮音  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 62 服部　佑哉  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  9 吉田　紘大  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ



Qualifying Heat A-C Document No: 60-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 12 9:28.363 46.733 0

2 ▲ 1 23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 12 9:28.506 0.143 0.143 46.662 2

3 ▲ 2 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:29.142 0.636 0.779 46.575 3

4 ▼ 2 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:29.601 0.459 1.238 46.626 4

5 ▲ 8 15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 12 9:29.932 0.331 1.569 46.576 5

6 〓 77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 12 9:30.405 0.473 2.042 46.749 6

7 ▲ 3 13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:31.055 0.650 2.692 46.674 7

8 ▲ 4 66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 12 9:31.428 0.373 3.065 46.612 8

9 ▼ 5 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:32.409 0.981 4.046 46.910 9

10 ▼ 3 8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:34.856 2.447 6.493 46.951 10

11 ▼ 3 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 12 9:35.065 0.209 6.702 47.070 11

12 ▼ 3 62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:36.434 1.369 8.071 46.971 12

13 ▼ 2 9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 12 9:37.301 0.867 8.938 47.134 13

14 ▲ 1 *1 38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 12 9:44.533 12.232 21.170 46.944 +5.000 14

15 ▼ 1 3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 12 9:54.172 4.639 25.809 48.696 15

*1

START TIME: 15:13 FINISH TIME: 15:22

Best Lap No.11Stwerd: 0:46.575 酒井　仁

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   15:57

Rnk

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO. 38 落合　蓮音  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Qualifying Heats Document No :

Classification
Junior MAX

61-01 OFFICIAL

2019/11/23   15:59

Q
P

B
-C

A
-B

A
-C

No. Driver Team Equipment Points

7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 1 - 2 0 2

23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 - 0 2 2

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0 - 4 4

34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 5 3 4 - 7

15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 19 - 3 5 8

77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 9 4 - 6 10

66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 18 2 - 8 10

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 - 9 3 12

71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 11 7 5 - 12

13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 15 5 - 7 12

16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 9 7 - 16

8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 - 6 10 16

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 12 6 - 11 17

4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 17 10 8 - 18

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 12 - 9 21

14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 14 11 10 - 21

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 2 8 15 - 23

62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 13 - 12 12 24

38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 22 - 11 14 25

9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 16 - 14 13 27

22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 20 15 13 - 28

3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 21 13 - 15 28
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※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.8より、タイムトライアルタイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         :

Announcement

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI



Warm-Up Series 2 Document No: 70-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 6 46.356

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.311 46.667

13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.036 46.703

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.045 46.748

8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.013 46.761

14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 6 0.035 46.796

71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 6 0.035 46.831

4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 6 0.021 46.852

34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.104 46.956

77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 6 0.012 46.968

15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 3 0.009 46.977

16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 6 0.025 47.002

66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 6 0.023 47.025

23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 2 0.026 47.051

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.020 47.071

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.024 47.095

*1 22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 6 0.018 47.113

62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.097 47.210

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 6 0.113 47.323

9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 6 0.077 47.400

38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 6 0.025 47.425

3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 5 0.802 48.227

*1

START TIME: 9:08 FINISH TIME: 9:13

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 46.356 洞地　遼大

Announcement

NO. 22 小山田　隼  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R19 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ

18

19

20

21

22

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

Junior MAX

Rnk

1

2

3

4

2019/11/24   9:23



Prefinal Document No: 86-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 4 15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 12 9:30.210 46.640 0

2 ▲ 1 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:30.639 0.429 0.429 46.710 2

3 ▼ 1 23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 12 9:30.780 0.141 0.570 46.940 3

4 ▲ 2 77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 12 9:30.951 0.171 0.741 46.794 4

5 ▲ 3 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:31.153 0.202 0.943 46.962 5

6 ▲ 4 13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:31.429 0.276 1.219 46.857 6

7 ▲ 10 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:31.585 0.156 1.375 46.697 7

8 ▼ 1 66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 12 9:31.802 0.217 1.592 46.803 8

9 ▼ 8 *1 7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 12 9:29.798 0.996 2.588 46.898 +3.000 9

10 ▼ 6 34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:33.769 0.971 3.559 46.916 10

11 ▼ 2 71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 12 9:34.526 0.757 4.316 46.973 11

12 ▲ 2 4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 12 9:35.413 0.887 5.203 46.976 12

13 ▲ 2 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:36.599 1.186 6.389 47.018 13

14 ▼ 1 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 12 9:37.488 0.889 7.278 47.241 14

15 ▲ 4 38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 12 9:37.773 0.285 7.563 47.161 15

16 ▼ 5 16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 12 9:37.897 0.124 7.687 47.045 16

17 ▲ 1 62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 12 9:38.170 0.273 7.960 47.089 17

18 ▼ 2 14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 12 9:38.395 0.225 8.185 47.253 18

19 ▲ 2 22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 12 9:39.900 1.505 9.690 47.430 19

20 ▼ 8 *2 8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:36.921 2.021 11.711 47.193 +5.000 20

21 ▼ 1 9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 12 9:45.633 3.712 15.423 47.836 21

22 〓 3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 12 9:47.890 2.257 17.680 48.137 22

*1

*2

START TIME: 11:04 FINISH TIME: 11:13

Best Lap No.15Stwerd: 0:46.640 堂園　鷲

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/24   11:33

Rnk

Junior MAX
OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO.  7 洞地　遼大  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R05 / ﾛｰﾘﾝｸﾞ隊列違反

NO.  8 栗山　正暉  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Prefinal Heats Document No :

Classification
Junior MAX

87-01 OFFICIAL

2019/11/24   11:40

No. Driver Team Equipment Points

23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 - 0 2 3 5

21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0 - 4 2 6

15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 19 - 3 5 0 8

7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 1 - 2 0 9 11

77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 9 4 - 6 4 14

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 - 9 3 5 17

34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 5 3 4 - 10 17

13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 15 5 - 7 6 18

66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 18 2 - 8 8 18

71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 11 7 5 - 11 23

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 2 8 15 - 7 30

4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 17 10 8 - 12 30

95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 12 6 - 11 14 31

16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 9 7 - 16 32

10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 12 - 9 13 34

8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 - 6 10 20 36

14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 14 11 10 - 18 39

38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 22 - 11 14 15 40

62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 13 - 12 12 17 41

22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 20 15 13 - 19 47

9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 16 - 14 13 21 48

3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 21 13 - 15 22 50

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.8より、プレファイナルヒートタイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Final Document No: 103-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 2 15 堂園　鷲 TEAM SCHU KOSMIC 18 14:13.698 46.886

2 ▼ 1 23 玉橋　悠月 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 18 14:13.825 0.127 0.127 46.929

3 ▲ 1 7 洞地　遼大 Ash with KP BUZZ TONYKART 18 14:13.952 0.127 0.254 46.672

4 ▼ 2 21 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 18 14:14.501 0.549 0.803 46.618

5 ▲ 6 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 18 14:14.698 0.197 1.000 46.672

6 ▲ 3 66 伊藤　漣音 AP SPEED with SOVLA RED SPEED 18 14:14.884 0.186 1.186 46.761

7 ▲ 1 13 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:15.471 0.587 1.773 46.782

8 ▼ 3 77 Enzo Yeh China Future Speed KOSMIC 18 14:15.757 0.286 2.059 46.861

9 ▼ 3 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 18 14:15.978 0.221 2.280 46.819

10 ▼ 3 34 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 18 14:17.017 1.039 3.319 46.937

11 ▲ 4 10 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 18 14:18.134 1.117 4.436 46.888

12 ▼ 2 71 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 18 14:18.327 0.193 4.629 47.037

13 〓 95 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 18 14:18.445 0.118 4.747 46.914

14 〓 16 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 18 14:18.635 0.190 4.937 47.030

15 ▲ 1 8 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 18 14:18.818 0.183 5.120 47.006

16 ▼ 4 *1 4 Shota Fujii EMATY KOSMIC 18 14:16.258 2.440 7.560 46.830 +5.000

17 ▲ 2 62 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 18 14:22.859 1.601 9.161 47.126

18 ▲ 2 22 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 18 14:25.637 2.778 11.939 47.299

19 ▼ 1 38 落合　蓮音 Hojust Racing kart Team RED SPEED 18 14:25.917 0.280 12.219 47.369

20 ▼ 3 14 渡辺　都羽沙 T.HIRANO birelART 18 14:30.460 4.543 16.762 47.343

21 〓 9 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing RED SPEED 18 14:30.713 0.253 17.015 47.504

22 〓 3 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 18 14:33.418 2.705 19.720 47.690

*1

START TIME: 14:31 FINISH TIME: 14:45

Best Lap No.21Stwerd: 0:46.618 百瀬　翔

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO.  4 Shota Fujii  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

正式


